Nr

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

Resultat

CAGPIB, NOM, BIS
CAP

ABS

CAC, NOM

EX1, NOM, BIS
EX1, NOM

CACS

EX1, NOM, BIS
CAP, NOM

CAPIB, NOM
CAPS, NOM, BIS
CAC, NOM

EX1

CAP

EX1, NOM
CAGCIB

CACS

CAGCIB, NOM, BIS
Champion

HP, BIV, NOM
CACS

Grand Internationell Champion
ABS

CAC

CAC

EX1

EX1, NOM
HP, NOM, BIS
EX1

CAPS, NOM
CAGCIB
CAPIB, NOM
CAC

EX1

EMS

EXO n
EXO n
EXO n
EXO g
EXO ns
EXO g 22
EXO g 33
EXO g 33
EXO e 21 33
PER b
PER f
PER f
PER g
PER as
PER ds
PER ns 12
PERds 11
PERds 11
PERes 11
PER n 22
PER n 22
PER n 22
PER n 22
PERn 24
PER a 22
PER a 22
PERd 22
PERd 24
PER e 22
PERf 22
PERf 24
PER n 33
PER d 33
PERd 33

Klass

Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane (K)
Hona (K)
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane (K)
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona (K)
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane
Hane

Namn

PR GIC S*IxiDixi's Feeling Happy

PR S*Degerlidens Ka Bes

Azulejo's Batman

S*Degerlidens Xeno Xena

S*Flips Excite

S*Subwoofer Blue Safir

GIC S*Arzish Peggy Sue JW
S*Arzish Torborg

GIC Tri Tri Trionfo di Wonderful Cat
S*Persnose Chocolate Cupcake

IP IC Emilie av Dakina Biral(N)
FI*Siriuksen Fiesta

S*Vilda Western's Diviga Diana
S*Flips Alexander McQueen
S*Twice-As-Nice Nathan

IC S*Cherry Heart Dolly Parton

GIC S*Amors Troll Knock Out

IC S*Flips Marc Jacobs

Pele Mele's Silver SnowballKiss

EC S*Divornas Macho Aboo Action DSM
GIC (N)Uno Shine A Light

IC Monecero's Arctic Avalanche JW
S*Ellebellebis Mavrodafni
Shuturi's Muffins

S*Ellebellebis Sagrantino
S*Twintorps Survivor

S*Talitha's Classy Peanutty Caramel
SW'09 SC S*IxiDixi's Wild Ride JW
El Zaburs La Luna

GIP CH S*Divornas Femi Alicia Attraction
IC SE*Virrivinda's Guld Marie JW
Aisalin's Lanselot*RU
S*Cinatellina's Gabriel
S*Mariposa's Amarone



Nr

335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

Resultat

EX1

CACS, NOM
CAC

CACIB

ABS

CACS, BIV, NOM
CAC

CAPIB, NOM
EX1

CACIB

CAPS, NOM
EX2

CAC, BIV, NOM
EX1, NOM
CAC, BIV, NOM
EX2

EX1

EX1, NOM
CAC

ABS

EX1
Internationell Premier
CAP, NOM
EX1, ej cert
CAGCIB

CACIB

EX1

CAC

EX1, BIV, NOM
EX1

CAPIB, BIV, NOM, BIS
CAP

EX2

EX1, BIV

EMS

PER e 33
PERe 2133
PER g 2133
MCO a

MCO a 09
MCO n 22
MCO n 22
MCO a 24
MCO n 22
MCO a 09 22
MCO f 09 22
MCO f 24
MCO f
MCO f

MCO d 09 22
MCO g 09
MCO f 09 22
MCO ns
MCO fs 09 22
MCO as 09 23
MCO d 09 23
MCO w 62
MCO w

NEM n

NEM f 09 21
NEM gs 21
NFO n

NFO n 09
NFO n 09
NFO n 09
NFO n 22
NFO n 22
NFO n 22
NFO a 22

Klass
11

Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona (K)
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane

Namn

Benua Giselle

GIC Yashar's Askari Alematon
S*Uggleaugos Froken Estelle
Zena

S*Absolut Coon's Ozzy

GIC (N)Nordic Lynx's Yes We Can
(N) Nordic Lynx's Even Better
(N)Bjorkmoen's Hard as a Rock
FIN*Escape's Adele

Volga Vitorones Coons

GIP S*Ma Coo's Yo Yo
(N)Nordic Lynx's Zinna

(N) Nordic Lynx's Hexy

Z Matrixu DarkSide

(N) Nordic Lynx's F for Facinating
FI*Daybreak's Fifth Element
S*Bodobackens Bianca
S*IsaRos Lynx Diesel
Janka of Asvan

S*Absolut Coon's Odin Star
S*IsaRos Lynx Phoebe

PR Hellraisers D'Kham Bam
(N)Celebrian's Heart of Eternity
SE*Triquetras Charmed Phoebe
IC Alhena Delle Paludi
S*Aleigas Casablanca
S*lldrasie's Mirallas
(N)Skaujenta's Daga

S*Chop Suey's Qing Qong
S*lldrasie's Pienaar

PR SC S*Fridalas Humle DM JW DVM
IC (N)Skaujenta's Asulv

S*Chop Suey's Opus O'Mega
S*Milda ma Tildes Frans-Oskar



Nr

369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

Resultat

EX1

EX2

CAGCIB, BIV
CAGPIB, NOM
ABS

EX2

CAC

EX1

EX2

EX1, BIV, NOM, BIS
ABS

HP, BIV
CAGPIB
CAP, NOM
EX1, BIV, NOM
EX1, NOM
EX1

CAPS, NOM
CAC, BIV, NOM, BIS
Champion
EX2

EX1, NOM
EX3
CAGCIB
CAP

CAC

EX2

CAP

EX1

EX1, BIV
EX3

EX4

EX2

CAGCIB, BIV, NOM

EMS

NFO n 22

NFO n 24

NFO n 03 22
NFO n 09 22
NFOn 022163
NFO n 09 22
NFOn 012162
NFO n 09 24
NFO n 09 22
NFOn 03 24
NFO d 24
NFO f 23

NFO d 22

NFO d 22

NFO e 24

NFO d 24

NFO d 22

NFO d 09 24
NFO d 09 22
NFO f 09 24
NFO f 09
NFO f 09
NFO f 03 22
NFO ds 22
NFO ns 22
NFO ds 09 22
NFO fs 03 24
NFO ns 02 62
NFO ns 01 21 64
NFO ns 09 22
NFO ns 09
NFO ns 09 22
NFO ns 02 21 62
RAG n

Hona
Hona
Hane
Hane (K)
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hona (K)
Hona (K)
Hane (K)
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hona

Namn

S*lldrasie's Jagielka

SE*Holy Smoke's Hell Broke Luce
IC S*Réaserrattan's Ivar

IP S*Milda ma Tildes Amazing Amous
S*Just Catnap's Big Boy Junior
S*Fridalas Jambo

S*Istindra Gullik

S*Chop Suey's Qopy Qat
S*Ildrasie's Baines

S*Chop Suey's Quba Queen

SP S*Milda ma Tildes Kung Videung
SP EC S*Barkli's Tingeling DM

PR CH S*Seerath's Naushika

IC SE*High Village's D'Arthagnan
S*Wonderwoods Infinite Nirvana
S*Chop Suey's Qurr Qurr
S*Cederskogens Pippi Pyrit

GIP S*Fortrolighetens Sigge Solsken
IT*Norr Venn's Via L'Viaquez
S*Dalwhinnie's Donna Lisa
S*Golden Oracle's Cherry Pie
S*Chop Suey's Qira Qonfetti
S*Cederskogens Pixie Prisma

IC SE*High Village's Porthos
S*Cederskogens Mira Magnet
S*SillyZone's Marimba
SE*Staafgards Catitzi Cajal
SE*Jacama's Keepn' Kept

S*Just Catnap's Pippin
S*SillyZone's Payne

S*Bienja varres Merry

S*Bienja varres Frodo

S*Bienja varres Legolas

CH FI*Popcornin Naughty Nella



Nr

403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436

Resultat

CAP
EX1
EX2
CAGCIB

Internationell Champion

CAGCIB
CAP

CAC

CAC

EX1

ABS

CAC, NOM

Champion, BIV, NOM

CACIB

ABS

EX1, NOM
ABS
Champion
EX1, NOM
EX1

CAC

CAGCIB, NOM
DRAGEN

CAC

EX1, BIV, NOM, BIS
ABS

OMREG

ABS

EX1, ej cert
CAGCIB
CACIB, NOM
CAC

CAC

EX1, BIV, NOM

EMS

RAG n
RAG n
RAG n
RAG a
RAG a
RAG c
RAG f
RAG a 21
RAG g
RAG a 21
RAG n 03
RAG n 03
RAG n 03
RAG n 03
RAG n 03
RAG n 03
RAG a 03
RAG a 03
RAG a 03
RAG n 03 21
RAG n 04
RAG a 04
RAG a 04
RAG a 04
RAG a 04
RAG n 04 21
RAG n 04 21
SBIn
SBIn
SBIn
SBIn
SBIn
SBIn
SBIn

Klass

O O Jd U1 U1 »n

Hane (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona (K)
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane

Namn

S*Fjalltoppen's Valentino
IDP*Ekryda Hermine Adonisdotter
S*Sheltieblue Ragga Tz Operett

CH FI*Starring Gitta

FI*Misty Night Dyna

CH FI*Misty Night Augustus

S*Blue Aveny's M Y

SE*Sightly Dolls Marie

SE*Decor Bigpipe Betty

S*Medina's Dolls Hero

SP CH S*Dream Dolls Amira

Cassus Cassander Caelestis
S*Sheltieblue Talking Sweet Candie
S*Alexeys.se Crown Viktoria
S*Krickelins Rut

S*RagGorgeous Berry n'lce

IC RO*Elian Rags Jelly Blue
S*Sheltieblue Donna GoodyGoody

FI Celestial*s Heart Beats 4 U
S*Sheltieblue Ragga Tz Opera

Caiden

IC S*FunHouse's & Unni's United Collin
CH S*Orthagas Cougar

S*Sheltieblue Ragga Donna Diadora
RO*Elian Rags Parma Violet
S*Orthagas Poison lvy

S*Sheltieblue Ragga O'Pimpinell

IC S*Cosmonova's Figaro

IC S*Snow Road Beatus Lord Betelgeuse
IC S*Snow Road Beatus Lady Blaza'r
CH Safiren's Champagne darling Cristal
NO*Fruitblossom's Duke of Devonshire
NO*Fumapuserne Fiona
DK*Liljebacken Sense of Victory



Nr

437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470

Resultat
EX1

Internationell Champion

CAP
CAGCIB
ABS

CAC, NOM
CAGCIB, NOM
CAGPIB
ABS

CAC, NOM
CAC

CAPS, NOM
MB1
CAGCIB
HP, NOM
ABS
CAGCIB
EX1

CACS
CAGCIB
Utom tavlan
ABS

CAC

ABS

EX2

CAC, BIV
CAP

CAPIB, NOM, BIS

ABS
EX1

EX1, BIV, NOM

EX3
EX4
EX2

EMS

SBIn
SBl a
SBl a
SBl b
SBI b
SBl ¢
SBIn21
SBIn 21
SBIn21
SBla 21
SBla 21
SBl b 21
SBI b 21
SIBn
SIBn 09
SIBa 09
SIBn 01 64
SIB n 09
SIBn 23
SIB ay 24
SIBn 24
SIBn 24
SIBn 22
SIBn 24
SIBn 22
SIB ny 24
SIBn 23
SIBn 24
SIBa 24
SIBn 24
SIBn 24
SIB a 24
SIB n 22
SIBn 24

LCLVWwwoVwowuouNUwhouvonvwmuouupr oo

PR R R R R g
N NNNN PR o

Hona
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona (K)
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona (K)
Hona (K)
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona

Namn

S*Moneris Black Mascara

CH S*Laudabilis Fiolina

SC NO*Fumapusene Brum
S*Moneris Lotuss
Safiren's ESC Euphoria

S*Glitter's V.I.P.

IC S*Kenaz Miss Luna Lovegood

PR Safiren's Aragon son of Arathorn
S*Kenaz Herr Allian
S*Kenaz Herr August
S*Kenaz Fru Tonny

GIP SC Gino van de Simona's
S*Snow Road Esse Lady E'ta Cari'nae
IC S*Laxforsens Supernova of Lince's
SP SC S*Klintgarden's Rada

IC S*Lexcon's Chop Chop

CH S*Soderbykattens Katzy Kay
NO*Tundrapaw's Eddie

GIC S*Deltas Marussia

IC S*Frostuddens Ella Fitzgerald

CH Juliy Manchzhury

SE*Sessan's Magnum Classic
Gargamel Felis Felicis,SK

S*Lince's Linate

S*Topmix Cinderella
NO*Tundrapaw's Candy Cane

IC Puma

SC S*Klintgarden's Sasha DVM
S*Lingard's Fire

S*Deltas London

S*Klintgarden's Nina Petrova
SE*Sessan's Russkaya Dusha Dunya
S*Lince's Arancia

S*Lince's Genova



Nr

471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504

Resultat

CACS, NOM
Champion
EX1, BIV, NOM
ABS

CAC

CAP

EX1, BIV

EX2

ABS

ABS

EX1, NOM
ABS

CAPIB, NOM
CAP

EX1

HP, BIV, NOM, BIS
CACIB

CAC

EX1, NOM

EX2

EX1, BIV

CACS

CAC, BIV, NOM
CAC

CACS, NOM
CAPS

CAP

CAGCIB

EX1

EX1

EX1

CACS
Champion
CAP, NOM, BIS

EMS

SIBn 09 24
SIBn012164
SIBn Q9 22
SIB a 22
SIB f
SIBg 09 24
SIB f09 22
SIB fy 09 24
SIB g 09 22
SIBg022164
SIBf 09
SIBf 03

SIB ns 24
SIB fs 24
SIB as 24
SIB fs 09 24
SIB fs 09 22
SIB fs 09 24
SIBas 09 24
SIB fs 03 24
SIB ns 03 22
ABY n
ABY n
ABY n
ABY a
ABY a
ABY a
ABY o
ABY o
ABY p
BEN n 22
BEN n 24
BEN n 24
BEN n 24

Klass

9

Hona
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona (K)
Hona (K)
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona (K)

Namn

GIC S*Altaicas Panthera Tigris
Timbuktu

S*Klintgarden's Pjotr Timf
S*Siberietass Miss Money Penny
S*Frostuddens Maggie Simpsons
S*Devochka's Emily

SE*Wira's Suzzette Griffinya
S*Fairlines Safir af MY
S*Taigasoul's Valentina Teresjkova
S*Devochka's Lova Lorient
S*Marinette's Leela
S*Marinette's Lavinja

SC FIN*Tuiskutassun Black Maria
IC S*Altaicas Chana
Tuiskutassun llo-llmari JW

SC FIN*Lumikissan Uniikki

CH (N)Nordskjeeret's Grace Lukinovna

S*Frostuddens Lisa Simpsons
S*Lince's Albea

Mongatto Her Bellissima IT
S*Lubov Sibiri Nastasia Tolstova
GIC S*GoodNews Prince Jeorge
IT*Solarian Voyager
(N)Ororiana's Snikende Tiger
GIC S*Nekayahs Rexa Revoltea
GIP S*Nekayahs Ramses Rabalder
Prinsen

IC (N)Ororina's Nora

Thamos Olympia

(N)Ororina's Chennai
Silverspirit's Lunar Eclips

GIC S*Royal spots Curry
S*Royal spots Diotima

CH DK*Benga Silverspirits Moon



Nr

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538

Resultat

EX1, BIV, NOM
EX2

EX1

CAGCIB, NOM
CAC, BIV

EX1

ABS

EX1

CAC

EX1, BIV, NOM
EX1

ABS

EX1, NOM

EX1

CAC

EX1

CACS, NOM
ABS

ABS

ABS

CAC

EX1

CAC, NOM, BIS
CAP, NOM
CAP, NOM
ABS

ABS

CAGPIB, NOM
ABS

ABS

CAGPIB, NOM
CACS

EX1, NOM, BIS
EX1, NOM

EMS

BEN n 24
BEN n 24
BEN n 24
BRIl a
BRI a
BRIl a
BRI a
BRIl a
BRI b
BRI b
BRI b
BRI c
BRId
BRI ns 11
BRI ds 11
BRI n 24
BRI b 24
BRI h 02 62
BRI c 33
BRI b 2133
BRI b 2133
BURnN
BUR a
BUR a
BUR b
BURC
BURd
BURg
BUR g
BUR
CHA
CRXa03
CRX f
CRX n 22

Klass

Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane (K)
Hona (K)
Hona
Hane (K)
Hona (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona (K)
Hane
Hona
Hona

Namn

Silverspirit's Tease Me Please Me
S*Panorama's Rush
S*KungsgardenCats Silverspirit Cher
IC S*Bjorktassen's Undine

S*Lord Signe's Sheldon Cooper
SE*Zeltzin's Angel Eyes
S*Applecat Hokus Pokus
SE*Babylicious Princess Alice
S*Tebasiles Biscotti
SE*Helanders Carpe Diem
S*Tebasiles Raja
S*Applecat Iris In Love
S*Tassamento's Marma
S*Esteticas Bimini

SE*The Cooliti's Alfons Aberg
S*Razzlecat's PS. | Love You

GIC IDP*Tazzamore's Timotej

Iris BiTriBri*PL

SC Pirot Dutch Kodak
S*Palace&Main's Swan Lake
S*BriSavanti's Tosia
S*Globetrotter's Jixi
S*Globetrotter's lowa
S*Globetrotter's Honduras
S*Komihag's Patsy Stone

GIC S*All Weather Little Miss Sunshine
SP S*Bonnea's Ozzy

IP FI*Arkhitekton Sari

SE*Kattrox Amazing Queen
S*Globetrotter's Koh Samui

PR NL*Poekie Mau Mau's Helena Luna
IC S*Shaneequas Aganonh
S*Curly line Barcelona

S*Magic Paw's Goddess Of Love



Nr

539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572

Resultat

CAC

CAC, NOM, BIS
ABS

EX1

CAPIB

HP, NOM, BIS
EX1

CACS, NOM
CAGCIB
CAGPIB

HP, BIV, NOM
ABS

ABS

CAC, NOM
Premier

EX2

CAP

EX1, NOM, BIS
CACIB

CACS, NOM, BIS
EX1, NOM, BIS
ABS

CAC

ABS

CAPIB, NOM, BIS
CAGCIB, NOM, BIS

CAC

CACS, NOM
ABS

HP, NOM
CACIB

CAC

1, NOM

1, NOM, BIS

EMS

CRXf03 33
DRX ¢
DRX f
DRX d 23
DRX f 09
EUR ns 24
EUR ns 24
OCIn 24
OClb 24
OClo 24
SOM n
SOM n
SOM n
SOM n
SOM n
SOM n
SOM p
DRX ns 2133
OLHa 24
OSH b
OSH e
OSH f
OSH b 24
OSH b 03
OSH f03
SIAn
SIAb
SIAd
SIAn 21
SIAa 21
SIAa 21
SIAn21
HCL n 09
HCL f 09

Klass

O N P N W WO UL O O

[N
~ b

Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona (K)
Hane (K)
Hane
Hane
Hane
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hona
Hona
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hona
Hona
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hona (K)
Hane
Hona
Hane
Hane (K)
Hona
Hane
Hona
Hane (K)
Hona

Namn

SE*DarkTown's Absolute Adorable
S*Devenly's Born this way

CH Opa! av Jamas(N)

S*Fairycoons United Unix
S*Oblivion's Fantastic Fiona

SP EC Mumindalens Silver Slurp DSM
S*Singastens Apollon

GIC SE*Enbacka gards Armani

CH FI*Kukkatarhan Capsicum

PR FI*Sunny's Cinnamon Dream

SP S*Zomayalis Ronaldinho

PR S*Zomayalis Robinho

Mila

S*Zomayalis Zerena

IC S*Skrasselkattens Bongani
S*Zomayalis Maldini

Leon

S*Devenly's Skyler White

CH S*Rufu's Omnia

SW GIC S*Cross-Bow Crest Hell of a Lady JW
SE*North Lands ZZ Top

Profile's Vega

S*Cross-Bow Crest Jalapeno

Cobra 24 Karata*RUS

LV*Delamon DeLuxe O-Girl

IC Marilljos Mr Ume

S*Jean Dark Rosie

GIC S*Mesmereyes Ippolito

SP EC HU*Okonor Kobold DSM DVM
SW SC S*Bergbackens Uma Ultimata
Marilljos Tuncay

S*Tell Asmar Malaysia Mutu

Askis DSM

Disa



Nr

573
574
1038
A5
A6
A7
A8
K5
K6
K7
S9
510
S11
S12
513
S14
515
S16
u4
us
U6
V8
V9
V10
Vi1
V12
V13

Resultat

1, NOM
1, NOM, BIS
EX2

20p, BIS
10p, BIS
63.3p, BIS
20p

1

3

2

1, BIS
ABS

1, BIS

1

ABS

1, BIS
ABS

1, BIS
54p, BIS
UTGAR
26p

1, NOM, BIS
2

1, BIS

2

1, BIS

1, BIS

EMS

HCS n 09
HCS f 03
PER g 21 33
PER n 22
SIBn 24
NFO f 09 24
NFO n 09
NFO

NFO

NFO

EXOn

NFO d 24
SBI b 21
SIB n 09
BURd
SOM n
SIAn21
HCL n 09

PER n 22
PER f 22
NFO f 23
SBIn 21
EUR ns 24
HCS f03

Klass

14
14

16
16
16
16
18
18
18
15a
15a
15a
15a
15a
15a
15a
15a

15b
15b
15b
15b
15b
15b

Hane (K)
Hona (K)
Hona
Hane
Hane
Hona
Hona

Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hona (K)
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane (K)
Hane (K)

Hane

Hona (K)
Hona (K)
Hona (K)
Hane (K)
Hona (K)

Namn

Schack

Svea

Irresistible Des Joyaux Blues

GIC (N)Uno Shine A Light

CH Juliy Manchzhury

S*Dalwhinnie's Donna Lisa
(N)Skaujenta's Daga

S*Dalwhinnie's Donna Lisa (2013-10-17)
(N)Skaujenta's Daga (2013-11-05)

CH S*Gunsmokes Minty (2013-11-25)
PR GIC S*IxiDixi's Feeling Happy

SP S*Milda ma Tildes Kung Videung

GIP SC Gino van de Simona's

SP SC S*Klintgarden's Rada

SP S*Bonnea's Ozzy

SP S*Zomayalis Ronaldinho

SP EC HU*Okonor Kobold DSM DVM
Askis DSM

S*Chop Suey's

S*Klintgarden's

S*Sheltieblue

EC S*Divornas Macho Aboo Action DSM
GIP CH S*Divornas Femi Alicia Attraction
SP EC S*Barkli's Tingeling DM

SP EP S*Lovely's Duchesse

SP EC Mumindalens Silver Slurp DSM
Svea



